STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING RECORD 15-163-21816-00-00

letely									
COUNTY Location as	in quarte	ers or	footage fr	rom lines:					
1 Lease Owner	Don Pr	ratt							
Lease Name	Warren	Vine		Well	No. <u>1-33</u>				
Office Address Box 288, Russell, KS									
Character of Date Well Co	Character of Well (Completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole): Dry Hole								
Application	for plug	gging fi	iled	10-18-82	<u> </u>				
pluoping co	moleted			10-18-82)				
Reason for	abandonm	ent of	well or pr	oducing form	mation				
		Dr	ry Hole		and design districts a specific color color specific state specific specifi				
Agent's befo	ore plugg	ging wa	is commence	ed? Yes.	neddintriggen ar halde deallan stee oar ar da'r sae - dani, amenygan all roe roe a faath an				
nt who supervi	ised plugg	ging of	this well	1 Marion S	Schmidt				
I.	Septh to	top	bott	com	r.D. 3642'				
of all water,	. oil and	i gas fc	ormations.						
		_			Casing Record				
Content	From	То	Size	Put in	Pulled Out				
V. 1 . C .			8-5/8"	2091	None				
	I								
					Annual Control of Cont				
ch plug set	haracter	or same	e and depti STATECOD	RECEIVED	. Coll				
. 0 1380' W/ZI	0 sx.			1-08-1982	SSION				
+ 6 /OI w/10 .	C 1/		CONCER	WATION DIVISION					
		Augine definition		mia, Nansas					
1 description tor Murfi	is neces	ssary, ing Com	use BACK o ipany	of this sheet	.)				
COUNTY OF_	SEDGW!	ICK of	,ss.	former or of	porator) of the				
natters herein	i containe	ied and	THE TOR OF	i the above t	nowledge of the described well as				
iUNN PUBLIC y, Kareas 1-25-84			Da <u>vid</u> Wichi	L. Murfin ta, KS (Adda					
NORN TO before	ano this	3 27t	h day of	f October	, 19, 82.				
	ī	Ramona.	Gunn STA	RECEIVE THE	NOWESSION LIBITE.				
1-25-84									
n S tttth	Lease Owner Lease Name Office Addre Character of Date Well Co Application Plugging con Reason for a Was permiss: Agent's before twho supervise of all water, Content he manner in water state the check of plug set. t 0 1380' w/20 t 0 810' w/10 he cat hole COUNTY OF rein eing first dulinaters herein are true and COUNTY OF rein eing first dulinaters herein are true and COUNTY OF The county	COUNTY Rooks Location as in quarters in quarters as in quarters as in quarters. Lease Owner Don Proposition as in quarters as	COUNTY Rooks Location as in quarters or SW SE NE Lease Owner Don Pratt Lease Name Warren Vine Office Address Box 288, R Character of Well (Complete Date Well Completed Application for plugging fi Plugging commenced Plugging completed Reason for abandonment of w Was permission obtained from Agent's before plugging was not who supervised plugging of Depth to top of all water, oil and gas for a supervised plugging of Depth to top of all water, oil and gas for a supervised plugging of Depth to top of all water, oil and gas for a supervised plugging of Depth to top of all water, oil and gas for a supervised plugging of Depth to top of all water, oil and gas for a supervised plugging of Depth to top of all water, oil and gas for a supervised plugging of Depth to top of all water, oil and gas for a supervised plugging of Depth to top of all water, oil and gas for a supervised plugging of Depth to top of all water, oil and gas for a supervised plugging of Depth to top of all water, oil and gas for a supervised plugging of Depth to top of all water, oil and gas for a supervised plugging of Depth to top OCOUNTY OF SEDGWICK (Cuployee of Public Sector Murfin Drilling Community of Sedgwick	COUNTY Rooks SEC. Location as in quarters or footage from SW SE NE Lease Owner Don Pratt Lease Name Warren Vine Office Address Box 288, Russell, K Character of Well (Completed as Oil, Date Well Completed 10-18- Application for plugging filed Plugging commenced Plugging completed Reason for abandonment of well or property Hole Was permission obtained from the Contagent's before plugging was commenced that who supervised plugging of this well Depth to top bott of all water, oil and gas formations. Content From To Size Content From To Size Content From To Size Content From To Size ### Application is necessary and depth of plug set. STATECOM 1	COUNTY Rooks SFC. 33 TMP. 10 Location as in quarters or footage from lines: SW SE NE Lease Owner Don Pratt Lease Name Warren Vine Well Office Address Box 288, Russell, KS 67665 Character of Well (Completed as Oil, Gas or Dry'l Date Well Completed 10-18-82 Application for plugging filed 10-18-82 Plugging commenced 10-18-82 Plugging completed 10-18-82 Reason for abandonment of well or producing form Dry Hole Was permission obtained from the Conservation Di Agent's before plugging was commenced? Yes. In who supervised plugging of this well Marion S Depth to top bottom T of all water, oil and gas formations. S Content From To Size Put in R=5/8" 209' The manner in which the well was plugged, indicating method or methods used in introducing it into the state the character of same and depth placed, for plug set. STATE CORDONAL SECTIVED				

15-163-21816-00-00 WELL LOG

DOMPANY Don Pratt

Warren Vine

SW SE NE 18W

3642'

10-14-82

COMP.

NO.

10-18-82

1-33

CONTRACTOR Murfin Drilling Company

Rooks COUNTY

KANSAS

CABING

20 15

■-5/8" csg set @ 209' w/165 sx. Common Quicksedvation

12

FIGURES INDICATE SOTTOM OF FORMATIONS

Post Rock & Clay	65'
Shale	210'
Sand & Shale	1380'
Anhydrite	1414'
Shale	2770'
Lime & Shale	3642'



State of	KANSAS	-)				
County of	SEDGWICK	} **:				
Ι,	David L. Murfin		of the_	Murfin Dri	illing	Company
upon oath stat	e that the above and foregoing	is a true and	correct	copy of the log of the	Warren Vine #1-33	well.
A	RAMONA GUNN STATE NOTARY PUBLIC Sedgwick county, Kanner My Appt Exp					
Subscribed and	-	?7tha	my of	October	vid L. Murfin82.	<u> </u>
My Commissi	on Expires: 1-25-84	1988 - Park Marian Salah S		Ramon <u>a Gunn</u> Melissa Larkin	NOTARY PUBLIC	hum?